20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

CTA STUDENT VENTRA CARD DISTRIBUTION SCHOOLS*

In addition to all Chicago Public Schools, the following schools issue
Student Ventra Cards only to their enrolled students.

Academy of Scholastic Achievement
Ace Tech Charter High School

Ada S. McKinley Lakeside Academy
High School

Alain Locke Charter School

Alcuin Montessori School

Amandla Charter School

Argo Community High School

ASN Preparatory Institute

Aspira - Antonia Pantoja High School
Aspira - Early College High School
Aspira - Haugan Middle School
Aspira - Mirta Ramirez High School
Aspira Mirta Ramirez Computer
Science High School

Austin Career Education Center
Baker Demonstration School
Banner Academy

Banner Learning School

Betty Shabazz International Charter
School

Bloom Township High School - Dist.
206

Bridgescape Academy-Roseland
Bridgescape Learning Academy-
North Lawndale

Brickton Montessori School
Bronzeville Lighthouse Charter School
Brother Rice High School

Camelot Schools

Catalyst - Howland Charter School
Catalyst - Maria Charter School
Catalyst Howland Charter
Catherine Cook School

CCA Academy

Charles Evans Hughes School
Chicago Bulls College Prep
Chicago Collegiate Charter School
Chicago Excel Academy

Chicago High School for the Arts
Chicago Hope Academy

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Chicago International Charter
Schools (CICS) - Ralph Ellison
Academy

Chicago International Charter
Schools (CICS) - Larry Hawkins
Chicago International Charter
Schools (CICS) - Longwood
Chicago International Charter
Schools (CICS) - Northtown Academy
Chicago International Charter
Schools (CICS) - Ralph Ellison
Academy

Chicago Math & Science Academy
Chicago Talent Development High
School

Chicago Tech Academy

Chicago Virtual Charter

Chicago Virtual Charter School
Chicago Waldorf School
Children Of Peace School

Christ the King College Prep
Christ the King Lutheran School
Community School District 300
Cornerstone Academy
Courtenay Language Arts Center
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School

De La Salle Institute
Delta/Summit Learning Center
Dodge Renaissance Academy
Dr. Pedro Albizu Campos High School
Dwight D. Eisenhower High School
El Cuarto Ano High School

Elgin High School

Epic Academy

Erie Elementary Charter

Evanston Township High School
Evanston/Skokie District 65
Evergreen Park High School

Excel Academy of Englewood
Fenwick High School

Foundations College Prep



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Frances Xavier Warde School
Francis W. Parker School

GCE Lab School

DePaul Prep

Greater West Town Academy
Guerin College Prep High School
Hales Franciscan High School
Higgins Elementary Community
Academy

Hillside Academy East

Holy Trinity High School

Horizon Science Academy
Humboldt Community Christian
School

Immaculate Conception St. Joseph
Innovations High School

Instituto Health Sciences Career
Academy

Instituto Justice and Leadership
Academy

Inter-American Magnet School
Intrinsic Schools

J.S. Morton High School District 201
Jane Addams High School
Jewish Child and Family Services
Johnson College Prep

Joliet Township High School
Josephinum Academy

Kanoon Magnet School

Lake View Academy

Lansing School District 158

Latin School of Chicago

Latino Youth High School
Lawrence Hall School

LEARN Campbell

Legacy Charter School

Legacy Charter School (Sparks
Program)

Legal Prep Charter Academies
Leo High School

Little Pearl Art & Design Academy
Lockport Township

Logos Christian Academy
Longfellow School

Loyola Academy

Lubavitch Mesivta of Chicago
Luther North College Prep

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130

131

132
133

134

135

136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

Lycee Francais de Chicago

Lydia Urban Academy

Maine East High School

Maine South High School

Maine West High School

Marist High School

Mollison Elementary

Morton High School

Morton School of Excellence
Mother McAuley High School
Namaste Charter School

National Teachers Academy

Near North Montessori School

Niles Elementary School

Niles North High School

Niles Township District for Special
Education

Niles Township High School

Noble Network - Butler College Prep
Noble Network - DRW Trading
College Prep

Noble Network - Gary Comer
College Prep

Noble Network - Golder College Prep
Noble Network - Hansberry College
Prep

Noble Network - Muchin College
Prep

Noble Network - Noble Street
College Prep

Noble Network - Pritzker College Prep
Noble Network - Rauner College
Prep

Noble Network - UIC College Prep
Noble Network of Charter Schools
North Lawndale College Prep
North Park Elementary School
North Shore Country Day School
Northridge Prep School

Northside Catholic Academy
Notre Dame College Prep

Notre Dame High School for Girls
Oak Lawn Community High School
Oak Park and River Forest High
School

Oak Park Elementary School District
97



150

151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186

187
188

Olive-Harvey Middle College High
School

Ombudsman Education

Our Lady of Tepeyac Elementary
School

Our Lady of Tepeyac High School
Park School

Parkland Preparatory Academy
Perspectives Charter School

Power House High

Prospect High School

Providence St. Mel High School
Queen Of Peace High School
Resurrection College Prep High
School

Richards High School

Ridgewood High School

Riverside Brookfield High School
Rowe Clark Math & Science
Academy

Roycemore School

Sacred Heart Schools

Saint Luke Academy

South Central Community Services
Inc.

St. Agnes of Bohemia

St. Benedict Prep High School

St. Gall School

St. Ignatius College Prep

St. Laurence High School

St. Malachy School

St. Mary of the Lake School

St. Patrick High School

St. Pius V School

St. Rita Of Cascia High School

St. Sabina Academy

St. Thomas Of Canterbury

Sullivan House High School

The Chicago Academy for the Arts
The Office of Catholic Schools
Thornton Fractional Township District
205

Thornton Fractional Township District
215

Trinity High School

Truman Middle College High School

189

190
191

192
193

194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204

205

206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224

University of Chicago North
Kenwood/Oakland Charter
UChicago Charter: Woodlawn
UCSN Sandra Cisneros Charter
School

Uhlich High School

University of Chicago Laboratory
School

UNO Charter School Network
UNO: Garcia Charter High School
Uptown Christian School

Urban Prep Academy

Urban Prep Academy - Bronzeville
Urban Prep Academy - Englewood
Campus

Walter Payton College Prep

West Aurora SD 129

Westside Holistic Leadership
Academy

Wolcott School

Young Womens Leadership Charter
School

Youth Connection Charter School
Virtual High School

Youth Connection Leadership
Academy

Acacia Academy

Antonia Pantoja HS

Baker College Prep

Butler College Prep

Chatham Academy

Chicago Friends School

Chicago Jesuit Academy

CICS Chicago Quest

Community Christian Alternative
Community Youth Development
Institute

DRW College Prep HS

East Aurora Extension Center
Easter Seals Therapeutic Day School
Elmhurst Community School District
205

EPIC Academy

GEMS World Academy Chicago
DePaul College Prep

Greenfields Academy



225 Hinsdale Township High School
District 86

226 Immaculate Conception St. Joseph
227 ITW David Speer Academy
228 J Sterling Morton District 201
229 Jefferson Elementary School
230 Lyons Township HS
231 Magic Johnson - Englewood
232 Magic Johnson - Humboldt
233 Noble Academy
234 Proviso Township HS
235 Rowe Elementary
236 Roycemore School
237 School District 300
238 Skokie School District 68
239 St. Catherine - St. Lucy
240 St. Clement School
241 St. Giles School
242 St. John’s Lutheran School
243 UNO Soccer Academy HS
244 West Town Academy

As of 5/24/19

*If your school does not issue cards directly, use the order form at www.ventrachicago.com/students to

order a card directly from Ventra



http://www.ventrachicago.com/students

