

## CTA STUDENT VENTRA CARD DISTRIBUTION SCHOOLS\*

In addition to all Chicago Public Schools, the following schools issue Student Ventra Cards only to their enrolled students.

1	Academy of Scholastic Achievement	37	Chicago International Charter
2	Ace Tech Charter High School		Schools (CICS) - Ralph Ellison
3	Ada S. McKinley Lakeside Academy		Academy
	High School	38	Chicago International Charter
4	Alain Locke Charter School		Schools (CICS) - Larry Hawkins
5	Alcuin Montessori School	39	Chicago International Charter
6	Amandla Charter School		Schools (CICS) - Longwood
7	Argo Community High School	40	Chicago International Charter
8	ASN Preparatory Institute		Schools (CICS) - Northtown Academy
9	Aspira - Antonia Pantoja High School	41	Chicago International Charter
10	Aspira - Early College High School		Schools (CICS) - Ralph Ellison
11	Aspira - Haugan Middle School		Academy
12	Aspira - Mirta Ramirez High School	42	Chicago Math & Science Academy
13	Aspira Mirta Ramirez Computer	43	Chicago Talent Development High
	Science High School		School
14	Austin Career Education Center	44	Chicago Tech Academy
15	Baker Demonstration School	45	Chicago Virtual Charter
16	Banner Academy	46	Chicago Virtual Charter School
17	Banner Learning School	47	Chicago Waldorf School
18	Betty Shabazz International Charter	48	Children Of Peace School
	School	49	Christ the King College Prep
19	Bloom Township High School - Dist.	50	Christ the King Lutheran School
	206	51	Community School District 300
20	Bridgescape Academy-Roseland	52	Cornerstone Academy
21	Bridgescape Learning Academy-	53	Courtenay Language Arts Center
	North Lawndale	54	Cristo Rey Jesuit High School
22	Brickton Montessori School	55	De La Salle Institute
23	Bronzeville Lighthouse Charter School	56	Delta/Summit Learning Center
24	Brother Rice High School	57	Dodge Renaissance Academy
25	Camelot Schools	58	Dr. Pedro Albizu Campos High School
26	Catalyst - Howland Charter School	59	Dwight D. Eisenhower High School
27	Catalyst - Maria Charter School	60	El Cuarto Ano High School
28	Catalyst Howland Charter	61	Elgin High School
29	Catherine Cook School	62	Epic Academy
30	CCA Academy	63	Erie Elementary Charter
31	Charles Evans Hughes School	64	Evanston Township High School
32	Chicago Bulls College Prep	65	Evanston/Skokie District 65
33	Chicago Collegiate Charter School	66	Evergreen Park High School
34	Chicago Excel Academy	67	Excel Academy of Englewood
35	Chicago High School for the Arts	68	Fenwick High School
36	Chicago Hope Academy	69	Foundations College Prep

## Yentra

70	Frances Xavier Warde School	112	Lycee Francais de Chicago
71	Francis W. Parker School	113	Lydia Urban Academy
72	GCE Lab School	114	Maine East High School
73	DePaul Prep	115	Maine South High School
74	Greater West Town Academy	116	Maine West High School
75	Guerin College Prep High School	117	Marist High School
76	Hales Franciscan High School	118	Mollison Elementary
77	Higgins Elementary Community	119	Morton High School
	Academy	120	Morton School of Excellence
78	Hillside Academy East	121	Mother McAuley High School
79	Holy Trinity High School	122	Namaste Charter School
80	Horizon Science Academy	123	National Teachers Academy
81	Humboldt Community Christian	124	Near North Montessori School
_	School	125	Niles Elementary School
82	Immaculate Conception St. Joseph	126	Niles North High School
83	Innovations High School	127	Niles Township District for Special
84	Instituto Health Sciences Career		Education
	Academy	128	Niles Township High School
85	Instituto Justice and Leadership	129	Noble Network - Butler College Prep
	Academy	130	Noble Network - DRW Trading
86	Inter-American Magnet School		College Prep
87	Intrinsic Schools	131	Noble Network - Gary Comer
88	J.S. Morton High School District 201	101	College Prep
89	Jane Addams High School	132	Noble Network - Golder College Prep
90	Jewish Child and Family Services	133	Noble Network - Hansberry College
91	Johnson College Prep	100	Prep
92	Joliet Township High School	134	Noble Network - Muchin College
93	Josephinum Academy		Prep
94	Kanoon Magnet School	135	Noble Network - Noble Street
95	Lake View Academy		College Prep
96	Lansing School District 158	136	Noble Network - Pritzker College Prep
97	Latin School of Chicago	137	Noble Network - Rauner College
98	Latino Youth High School		Prep
99	Lawrence Hall School	138	Noble Network - UIC College Prep
100	LEARN Campbell	139	Noble Network of Charter Schools
101	Legacy Charter School	140	North Lawndale College Prep
102	Legacy Charter School (Sparks	141	North Park Elementary School
	Program)	142	North Shore Country Day School
103	Legal Prep Charter Academies	143	Northridge Prep School
104	Leo High School	144	Northside Catholic Academy
105	Little Pearl Art & Design Academy	145	Notre Dame College Prep
106	Lockport Township	146	Notre Dame High School for Girls
107	Logos Christian Academy	147	Oak Lawn Community High School
108	Longfellow School	148	Oak Park and River Forest High
109	Loyola Academy	1.0	School
110	Lubavitch Mesivta of Chicago	149	Oak Park Elementary School District
111	Luther North College Prep		97

## Yentra

150	Olive-Harvey Middle College High School	189	University of Chicago North Kenwood/Oakland Charter
151	Ombudsman Education	190	UChicago Charter: Woodlawn
152	Our Lady of Tepeyac Elementary	191	UCSN Sandra Cisneros Charter
152	School	171	School
153	Our Lady of Tepeyac High School	192	Uhlich High School
154	Park School	193	University of Chicago Laboratory
155	Parkland Preparatory Academy	199	School
156	Perspectives Charter School	194	UNO Charter School Network
157	Power House High	195	UNO: Garcia Charter High School
158	Prospect High School	196	Uptown Christian School
159	Providence St. Mel High School	197	Urban Prep Academy
160	Queen Of Peace High School	198	Urban Prep Academy - Bronzeville
161	Resurrection College Prep High	199	Urban Prep Academy - Englewood
101	School	100	Campus
162	Richards High School	200	Walter Payton College Prep
163	Ridgewood High School	201	West Aurora SD 129
164	Riverside Brookfield High School	202	Westside Holistic Leadership
165	Rowe Clark Math & Science	202	Academy
103	Academy	203	Wolcott School
166	Roycemore School	204	Young Womens Leadership Charter
167	Sacred Heart Schools	201	School
168	Saint Luke Academy	205	Youth Connection Charter School
169	South Central Community Services	203	Virtual High School
105	Inc.	206	Youth Connection Leadership
170	St. Agnes of Bohemia	200	Academy
171	St. Benedict Prep High School	207	Acacia Academy
172	St. Gall School	208	Antonia Pantoja HS
173	St. Ignatius College Prep	209	Baker College Prep
174	St. Laurence High School	210	Butler College Prep
175	St. Malachy School	211	Chatham Academy
176	St. Mary of the Lake School	212	Chicago Friends School
177	St. Patrick High School	213	Chicago Jesuit Academy
178	St. Pius V School	214	CICS Chicago Quest
179	St. Rita Of Cascia High School	215	Community Christian Alternative
180	St. Sabina Academy	216	Community Youth Development
181	St. Thomas Of Canterbury		Institute
182	Sullivan House High School	217	DRW College Prep HS
183	The Chicago Academy for the Arts	218	East Aurora Extension Center
184	The Office of Catholic Schools	219	Easter Seals Therapeutic Day School
185	Thornton Fractional Township District	220	Elmhurst Community School District
	205		205
186	Thornton Fractional Township District	221	EPIC Academy
	215	222	GEMS World Academy Chicago
187	Trinity High School	223	DePaul College Prep
188	Truman Middle College High School	224	Greenfields Academy

## Ventra

225	Hinsdale Township High School
	District 86
226	Immaculate Conception St. Joseph
227	ITW David Speer Academy
228	J Sterling Morton District 201
229	Jefferson Elementary School
230	Lyons Township HS
231	Magic Johnson - Englewood
232	Magic Johnson - Humboldt
233	Noble Academy
234	Proviso Township HS
235	Rowe Elementary
236	Roycemore School
237	School District 300
238	Skokie School District 68
239	St. Catherine - St. Lucy
240	St. Clement School
241	St. Giles School
242	St. John's Lutheran School
243	UNO Soccer Academy HS
244	West Town Academy